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AUGUSTINE JAISON 

ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, PALA 

Permanent Register Number (PRN) : 150021085308 
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Programme 
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Date of Birth 

Date of EUgibility for the Degree 
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Common Course I 
EN 0IAA901 English • Communication Skills in English 4 55 80 18 20 73 100 B 8 32 15.35 29.59 Pass EN0IAA902 English • Reading Literature in English 3 53 80 18 20 71 100 B 8 24 14.47 29.12 Pass Common Course II 
HIOIAB901 Hindi - Prose and One Act Play 4 66 80 16 20 82 100 A 9 36 13.81 42.32 Pass Core Course 
CH01BA901 Methodology of Chemistry as a Discipline of Science 2 51 60 10 10 61 70 A 9 18 8.33 32.73 Pass Complementllry Course 
MTOICA902 Mathematics - Differential Calculus and Trigonometry 

3 68 80 20 20 88 100 A 9 27 17.17 31.90 Pass PH01CA902 Physics - Properties of Matter, Mechanics and Particle 
2 so 60 10 10 60 70 A 9 18 8.40 25.43 

Physics 
Pass SEMESTERD 

Common Counel 
EN02AA901 English - Critical Thinking, Academic Writing & Presentation 4 66 80 20 20 86 100 A 9 36 14.03 27.39 Pass EN02AA902 English • Musings on Vital Issues 3 62 80 20 20 82 100 A 9 27 13.70 26.45 Pass Common Course D 
Hl02AB901 Hindi - Translation, Communication Skills and Applied Grammar 4 68 80 18 20 86 100 A 9 36 16.85 41.99 Pass Core Course 
CH02BA901 Theoretical And Inorganic Chemistry 2 54 60 10 10 64 70 A+ 10 20 8.28 31.32 Pass CH12BA901 Volumetric Analysis (P) 2 40 40 20 20 60 60 A+ 10 20 19.24 35.53 Pass Complementary Course 
MT02CAA01 Mathematics • Integral Calculus and Matrices 3 80 80 20 20 100 100 A+ 10 30 15.48 33.07 Pass PH02CA901 Physics - Electric and Magnetic Phenomena, 

2 51 60 10 10 61 70 A 9 18 7.89 28.11 Pass 
Thennodynamics and Elementary Solid State Physics 

PH12CA901 Physics • Electric And Magnetic Phenomena, Thennodynamics and Elementary Solid State Physics (P) 2 33 40 20 20 53 60 A 9 18 17.68 32.79 Pass SEMESTERm 
Common Course) 

EN03AA901 English. Reflections on Indian Polity,Secularism & Sustainable Environment 4 57 80 18 20 75 100 B 8 32 13.41 29.48 Pass 
Common Course U 

HI03AB901 Hindi • Poetry and Fiction 4 65 80 18 20 83 100 A 9 36 14.75 47.17 Pass Core Course 
CH03BA901 Fundamentals of Organic Chemistry 3 47 60 10 10 57 70 A 9 27 7.52 28.40 Pass Complementary Coune 
MT03CLOOI Vector Calculus,Differential Equations and Analytic 4 77 80 20 20 97 100 A+ 10 40 16.11 30.37 Pass 

Geometry 
PH03CA901 Physics. Quantum M~chanics, Spectroscopy, Nuclear 3 50 60 10 10 60 70 A 9 27 7.83 28.14 Pass 

Physics And Electrorucs 
SEMESTERIV 

Common Course I 
EN04AA901 English . Evolution of the Philosophy of Science : Literary 4 55 80 18 20 73 100 B 8 32 15.35 31.62 Pass Perspectives 

Common Course D 
4 63 80 17 20 80 100 A 9 36 15.87 45.66 Pass 

HI04AB901 Hindi • Culture and Civilization oflndia 
Core Course 

3 58 60 10 10 68 70 A+ 10 30 8.42 27.88 Pass 
CH04BA901 Basic Organic Chemistry · I 

57 60 A+ 10 20 19.60 35.85 Pass 
2 37 40 20 20 CH34BA901 Organic Analysis (P) 

Complementary Course 
MT04CL001 Mathematics. Fourier Seriespifferential Equations,Numerical Analysis and Abstract Algebra 

4 70 80 20 20 90 100 A+ 10 40 17.47 40.02 Pass 

Physics • Physical Optics, Laser Physics and 3 46 60 10 10 56 70 A 9 27 7.91 31.85 Pass 
PH04CA901 

Superconductivity 
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pH34CA901 
::ys!cs - Quantum Mechanics, Spectroscopy, Nuclear 60 A+ 10 20 17.90 32.66 Pa.415 

2 38 40 20 20 58 

~v 
ysics And Electronics (P) 

- -Core Coune 
Pass CH05BA901 Chemistry of d And f Block Elements 70 A 9 27 8.47 31.81 

3 52 60 10 10 62 
CH05BA902 Basic Organic Chemistry - II 70 A+ 10 30 8.22 35.79 Pass 

3 60 60 10 10 70 
CH05BA903 States of Matter 70 A 9 27 8.00 38.96 Pass 

3 52 60 10 10 62 
CH05BA904 Quantum Mechanics and Spectroscopy 70 A+ 10 30 8.03 38.09 Pass 

3 59 60 10 10 69 
OpenCoune 

Pass M105DAP02 Applicable Mathematics 20 99 100 A+ 10 30 18.11 66.14 3 80 80 19 
~ Elf VI 

CoreCoune 
CH06BA901 Applied Inorganic Chemistry 60 10 10 58 70 A 9 27 8.97 37.15 Pass 3 48 
CH06BA902 Chemistry of Natural Products and Biomolecules 49 60 10 10 59 70 A 9 27 8.97 34.03 Pass 3 
CH06BA903 Equilibrium and Kinetics 3 56 60 10 10 66 70 A+ 10 30 9.22 39.25 Pass 
CH06BA904 Solution Chemistry 3 48 60 10 10 58 70 A 9 27 8.78 36.70 Pass 
CH06BA905 Gravimetric Analysis (P) 39 40 20 20 59 60 A+ 10 10 19.60 37.45 Pass 
CH56BA901 Qualitative Inorganic Analysis (P) 2 40 40 20 20 60 60 A+ 10 20 19.63 35.74 Pass 
CH!i6BA902 Preparation and Basic Lab Skills (P) 2 40 40 20 20 60 60 A+ 10 20 19.51 36.76 Pass 
CH56BA903 Physical Chemistry Practicals (P) 2 40 40 20 20 60 60 A+ 10 20 19.54 36.53 Pass 

Project I 
CH06BA907 Project/ Dissertation 2 76 80 20 20 96 100 A+ 10 20 19.17 70.22 Pass 

Choke Based Cort Coune 
CH06BB904 Polymer Chemistry 4 60 80 20 20 80 100 A 9 36 18.51 52.31 Pass 

SEMESTER Rf:SUL TS 
Semester Marks Awarded Maximum Marks Credits SCPA Grade Month & Year of Passing Resun SEMESTER! 435 540 18 8.61 A Nov 201S Pass SEMESTER II 592 660 ?? 9.32 A+ May2016 Pass SEMESTER ill 372 440 18 9.00 A Oct 2016 Pass SEMESTERIV 482 560 ?? 9.32 A+ Mar2017 Pass SEMESTER V 362 380 15 9.60 A+ Oct 2017 Pass SEMESTER VI 656 720 25 9.48 A+ Mar2018 Pass TOTAL 2899 3300 120 

PROGRAMME PART RESULTS 
Programme Part Marks Awarded Maximum Marks Credit Points Credits CCPA Gracie COOIJllOll Course I : English 460 600 183 .,., 

8.32 A Common Course II : Hindi 331 400 144 16 9.00 A Core Cour.lC : Chc:misuy 1286 1400 486 51 9.53 A+ Complemenuuy Course : Mathematics 375 400 137 14 9.79 A+ Complemenuuy Course : Physics 348 400 128 14 9.14 A+ Open Course : Applicable Mathematics 99 100 30 3 10.00 A+ TOTAL 2899 3300 1108 120 9 , 3 A+ 

FINAL RESULT I CUMULATlVE CREDIT POINT AVERAGE (CCPA) • 9.23: GRADE = A+ ( A Plus Only) 
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